
Serial First Name Last Name Company Name

1 Carol Asselta SPHR; SHRM-SCP AKziom

2 Tonya Betterson SHRM-CP ADP

3 Joyce Calderwoood DS Smith Vineland Plant

4 Gwendolyn Chase aPHR Shore Medical Center

5 Zipporah Daniels-Browne PHR Archbishop Damiano School

6 Bethann DuBois SPHR; SHRM-SCP Nipro PharmaPackaging Americas

7 Chantelle Fitzgerald Mindset Strategies, LLC

8 Kim Kerrigan SHRM-SCP, SPHR Pinnacle People Leadersip

9 John Knoop SPHR; SHRM-SCP AKziom

10 Naomi McCall SHRM-CP

11 Naomi McCall SHRM-CP

12 Natalie Niziolek SHRM-CP Franklin Township Library

July 12, 2023 - New Member Orientation Registration 



Preferred Email Address

carol.asselta@akziom.com

tonya.betterson@yahoo.com

Joyce.Calderwood@Dssmith.com

gwenchase@hotmail.com

zbrowne@adsschool.org

bethann.dubois@nipro-group.com

chantelle.fitzgerald@mindsetstrategiesllc.com

kim@pinnaclepeopleleadership.com

jhknoop@comcast.net

naomismccall@hotmail.com

nsmccall08@outlook.com

nniziolek@ftlnj.org

mailto:carol.asselta@akziom.com
mailto:jhknoop@comcast.net

